
WKNC-FM HD-1  QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 
  

FOURTH QUARTER 2019  PAGE 1 
 

WKNC-FM HD-1 has identified the following issues to be of concern to the North Carolina State 
University campus and the Raleigh-Durham metro area during the specified report period, 
October 1-December 31, 2019. Issues are determined through concerns expressed by staff 
personnel, local news reports, conversations with campus and community leaders and listener 
comments. 

 
Programming from this quarter focused on community issues facing NC State and the Triangle. 
These issues were shared with the public affairs staff and kept in mind when presenting story 
ideas and assignments and soliciting public service announcements.  
 

1. Community Activism 
2. Diversity and inclusion 
3. Environment 
4. Health 
5. Politics 
6. Public safety 

 



WKNC-FM HD-1  QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 
  

FOURTH QUARTER 2019  PAGE 2 
 

Issue Program Date Length Description 

Community 
Activism 

#PassTheMicY
outh 12/16/19 22 min 

#PassTheMicYouth follows student Sidney 
Uriarte as she returned to her home country of 
Nicaragua to visit family. During her visit, the 
country became enveloped in massive student-
led anti-corruption protests which Sidney took 
part in. We discuss Sidney’s story, the role of 
young activists, and social media as a tool for 
activism. 

Community 
Activism 

#PassTheMicY
outh 12/23/19 20 min 

Dominique always loved art. When the Trump 
administration rescinded DACA, she used her 
talent to spread a message without even having 
to say a word. Hosts Sam, Nyawira, and Luke 
discuss the importance of clothing in activism 
and self-expression. 

Diversity and 
Inclusion 

Public Service 
Announcement 

10/1-
12/31/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

PSA for Uniting NC, which works to make North 
Carolina a place in which all people, including 
immigrants, are welcomed in their communities. 

Diversity and 
Inclusion 

Public Service 
Announcement 

10/1-
12/31/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

PSA for Girls Rock NC, which empowers girls 
and non-binary youth through music. 

Diversity and 
Inclusion/ 
Cultural 

Appropriation 

#PassTheMicY
outh 

12/30/19 22 min 

Cultural appropriation is the misuse of minority 
cultural elements by a majority culture. 
Dominique Favero and co-host Luke Shealy 
discuss cancel culture, why cultural 
appropriation is a problem. 

Environment 
Public Service 

Announcement 
10/19-

12/21/19 
30 sec 
5/day 

PSA about the environmental impact of 
dumping fats, oils and grease down the drain. 

Environment 
Eye on the 

Triangle 11/10/19 2 min 

NC News Service story on community actions 
to sue army engineers over policy rollbacks that 
threatened local waterways and natural 
habitats.  

Environment Eye on the 
Triangle 12/08/19 2 min 

NC News Service story on a debate between 
scientific groups over the EPA’s current 
particulate and ozone pollution standards are 
robust enough to ensure the protection of public 
wellness.  

Health Public Service 
Announcement 

10/1-
12/31/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

PSA about opioid use and addiction. 



WKNC-FM HD-1  QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 
  

FOURTH QUARTER 2019  PAGE 3 
 

Issue Program Date Length Description 

Health  Public Service 
Announcement 

10/1-
12/21/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

PSA about poison control resources. 

Health  Public Service 
Announcement 

10/1-
12/21/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

Local PSA about alcohol and marijuana use at 
NC State. 

Health Public Service 
Announcement 

10/19-
12/31/19 

30 sec 
5/day 

Local PSA about American Red Cross donation 
opportunities. 

Health Eye on the 
Triangle 

11/17/19 29 min 

A two-part segment for lung cancer awareness, 
in line with November, Lung Cancer Awareness 
Month. Segment one is an interview with 
Jennifer Hall, the Executive Director of the 
American Lung Association. The interview 
details the risks of lung cancer, its causes, its 
treatment, and emphasizes preventative 
lifestyle choices to encourage reduced risk of 
alveolar carcinoma. The second part is a WKNC 
written segment detailing reports on the current 
“national picture of lung health.”  

Politics Eye on the 
Triangle 

12/08/19 2 min 

NC News Service story on partisan maps drawn 
by NC State legislators. Accusations state that 
legislators deliberately or inadvertently have 
gerrymandered their districts along party or 
demographic lines. 

Public Safety Eye on the 
Triangle 

10/20/19 15 min 

Interview with Major David Kelly, the Field 
Operations Commander of the North Carolina 
State Police. Explored aspects of campus 
policing as well as ways the public can interact 
with officers to encourage transparency.  

Public 
Safety/Sexual 

Assault 

Eye on the 
Triangle 

11/10/19 2 min NC News Service story on the closing of legal 
loopholes present in sexual assault cases.   

 


