WKNC-FM HD-1

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

WKNC-FM HD-1 has identified the following issues to be of concern to the North Carolina State University campus and the Raleigh-Durham metro area during the specified report period, October 1-December 31, 2019. Issues are determined through concerns expressed by staff personnel, local news reports, conversations with campus and community leaders and listener comments.

Programming from this quarter focused on community issues facing NC State and the Triangle. These issues were shared with the public affairs staff and kept in mind when presenting story ideas and assignments and soliciting public service announcements.

- 1. Community Activism
- 2. Diversity and inclusion
- 3. Environment
- 4. Health
- 5. Politics
- 6. Public safety

WKNC-FM HD-1

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Issue	Program	Date	Length	Description
Community Activism	#PassTheMicY outh	12/16/19	22 min	#PassTheMicYouth follows student Sidney Uriarte as she returned to her home country of Nicaragua to visit family. During her visit, the country became enveloped in massive student- led anti-corruption protests which Sidney took part in. We discuss Sidney's story, the role of young activists, and social media as a tool for activism.
Community Activism	#PassTheMicY outh	12/23/19	20 min	Dominique always loved art. When the Trump administration rescinded DACA, she used her talent to spread a message without even having to say a word. Hosts Sam, Nyawira, and Luke discuss the importance of clothing in activism and self-expression.
Diversity and Inclusion	Public Service Announcement	10/1- 12/31/19	30 sec 5/day	PSA for Uniting NC, which works to make North Carolina a place in which all people, including immigrants, are welcomed in their communities.
Diversity and Inclusion	Public Service Announcement	10/1- 12/31/19	30 sec 5/day	PSA for Girls Rock NC, which empowers girls and non-binary youth through music.
Diversity and Inclusion/ Cultural Appropriation	#PassTheMicY outh	12/30/19	22 min	Cultural appropriation is the misuse of minority cultural elements by a majority culture. Dominique Favero and co-host Luke Shealy discuss cancel culture, why cultural appropriation is a problem.
Environment	Public Service Announcement	10/19- 12/21/19	30 sec 5/day	PSA about the environmental impact of dumping fats, oils and grease down the drain.
Environment	Eye on the Triangle	11/10/19	2 min	NC News Service story on community actions to sue army engineers over policy rollbacks that threatened local waterways and natural habitats.
Environment	Eye on the Triangle	12/08/19	2 min	NC News Service story on a debate between scientific groups over the EPA's current particulate and ozone pollution standards are robust enough to ensure the protection of public wellness.
Health	Public Service Announcement	10/1- 12/31/19	30 sec 5/day	PSA about opioid use and addiction.

WKNC-FM HD-1

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Issue	Program	Date	Length	Description
Health	Public Service Announcement	10/1- 12/21/19	30 sec 5/day	PSA about poison control resources.
Health	Public Service Announcement	10/1- 12/21/19	30 sec 5/day	Local PSA about alcohol and marijuana use at NC State.
Health	Public Service Announcement	10/19- 12/31/19	30 sec 5/day	Local PSA about American Red Cross donation opportunities.
Health	Eye on the Triangle	11/17/19	29 min	A two-part segment for lung cancer awareness, in line with November, Lung Cancer Awareness Month. Segment one is an interview with Jennifer Hall, the Executive Director of the American Lung Association. The interview details the risks of lung cancer, its causes, its treatment, and emphasizes preventative lifestyle choices to encourage reduced risk of alveolar carcinoma. The second part is a WKNC written segment detailing reports on the current "national picture of lung health."
Politics	Eye on the Triangle	12/08/19	2 min	NC News Service story on partisan maps drawn by NC State legislators. Accusations state that legislators deliberately or inadvertently have gerrymandered their districts along party or demographic lines.
Public Safety	Eye on the Triangle	10/20/19	15 min	Interview with Major David Kelly, the Field Operations Commander of the North Carolina State Police. Explored aspects of campus policing as well as ways the public can interact with officers to encourage transparency.
Public Safety/Sexual Assault	Eye on the Triangle	11/10/19	2 min	NC News Service story on the closing of legal loopholes present in sexual assault cases.